MPhil-LMS Semester Schemes (3 credit hrs. each course)

Semester-I Semester-I1
S.No | Code No. Title of Course S.No | Code No. Title of Course
1 LMS-663 Advance Strategic Management 5 LMS-633 A_dvange Accounting and
Financial Management
2 LMS-665 Leadership, Theory & Practice 6 LMS-680 Quantitative Analysis
3 LMs-679  Research Method and 7 Elective-2
Techniques
4 Elective-1 8 Elective-3

LMS-625 MPhil Thesis
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MPhil-LMS List of Elective Courses (3 credit hrs. each course)

Code No.

LMS-602

LMS-603
LMS-607
LMS-613

LMS-614

LMS-618
LMS-619

LMS-620

LMS-621

LMS-622

LMS-623

LMS-626

LMS-627
LMS-628
LMS-629

LMS-630

LMS-631

LMS-633

LMS-634

LMS-635

Title of Course

Entrepreneurial Leadership

Leadership and Decision Making

Quantitative Techniques
Human Resource Management:
Theory & Practice

Seminar on Advanced Strategic
Management

Innovation and Technology
Management

NGO Management

Behavioral Finance

Contemporary issues in Defence
Management

International Financial
Management

International Human Resource
Management

E-Business Management

Logistics Management

Advance Marketing Research

Advance Topics in Services and
Industrial Marketing

Advance Operations
Management

Seminar on Human Resource
Staffing

Advance Accounting and
Financial Management
Advance Qualitative Methods in
Research

Advance Quantitative Methods in
Research
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Code No.
LMS-648

LMS-649
LMS-650
LMS-651

LMS-652

LMS-653
LMS-654

LMS-655

LMS-656

LMS-657

LMS-658

LMS-659

LMS-660
LMS-661
LMS-662

LMS-663

LMS-664

LMS-665

LMS-666

LMS-667

Title of Course

Fundamental of Disaster
Management

Disaster & Sustainable
Development

Disaster Risk Management
Research Approaches in Disaster
Management

Operations Management

Tourism and Disaster Risk
Management

Critical issues in Eco-Tourism
Team Management and
Leadership in Tourism &
Hospitality

Cultural Heritage Tourism

Strategic Management:
Hospitality & Tourism

Tourism Policy Making:
Organizational Dynamics
International Tourism: Cultures
and Behavior

Cultural Resource Management
Advance Corporate Governance

Leadership and Communication
Advance Strategic Management
Global Marketing

Leadership, Theory & Practice

Leadership: Theoretical and
Philosophical Approach

Business and Public Policy



Title of Course

Title of Course
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32

LMS-636

LMS-637

LMS-638

LMS-639

LMS-640
LMS-641

LMS-642

LMS-643

LMS-644

LMS-645

LMS-646

LMS-647

Advance Corporate Finance

Commercial Banking

Strategic Marketing

Sales and Selling

Internet Marketing
Consumer Behavior

Recruitment & Selection

Training and Development

Strategic Human Resource
Management

Performance Appraisal &
Compensation

Humanitarian Leadership

Understanding the Natural
Hazards
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LMS-668

LMS-669

LMS-670

LMS-671

LMS-672
LMS-673
LMS-674

LMS-675

LMS-676

LMS-677

LMS-678

Advanced Managerial Accounting

Advanced Methods in Business
Research

Advanced Business Policy

International Human Resource
Management

Financial Risk Analysis /
Management

Leadership Practice and Ethics

Management: leadership
Perspective
Organizational
Change/Development
International Business
Management

Statistical Inference

Project Supply Chain
Management



